TL/H/12350
L
M
6
1
5
2
D

TL/H/12350–2
Top View
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range
Drawing
NSC
Industrial
b40§C to a85§C
8-Pin Molded DIP LM6142AIN, LM6142BIN N08E
8-Pin Small Outline LM6142AIM, LM6142BIM M08A
14-Pin Molded DIP LM6144AIN, LM6144BIN N14A
14-Pin Small Outline LM6144AIM, LM6144BIM M14A
C1996 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M56/Printed in U. S. A. http://www.national.com
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted
Order Number LM6142AIM or LM6142BIM
8-Lead (0.150× Wide) Molded Small Outline Package, JEDEC